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Lee County

Southwest Florids

INSPECTION HISTORY

ROF2017-00930, Roof, TEAR OFF EXISTING TILE ROOF AND INSTALL NEW UNDRELAYMENT AND TILE

INSPECTION TYPE
501 Roof Dry In

501 Roof Dry In
502 Roof In Process

503 Final Roof

REQUESTED DATE
06/08/2017

06/14/2017
06/20/2017
07/10/2017

SCHEDULED DATE INSPECTED DATE

06/09/2017

06/15/2017
06/21/2017
07/11/2017

06/09/2017

06/15/2017
06/21/2017
07/11/2017

Page 1 of 1

STATUS
Cancel

Already Done
Already Done
Already Done

COMMENTS

missing membrane in
the roof cement on
short sections of wall
flashing at both entrys
its marked , OK TO
LOAD ROOF !
[2397341674]

DIV ok
[2399101669]

03/13/2024

INSPECTOR NAME/PHONE
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389
Dempsey H Vick / 239-850-2731
Morgan L Highfill / 239-849-3389

finspHistory.rpt



